Stadium

Galvez Sobral Stadium
Galvez Sobral Stadium
Galvez Sobral Stadium
Galvez Sobral Stadium
Galvez Sobral Stadium

BASEBALL

Date Opponent

2007 COPABE Pan Am "A" Qualifier
1/20/07 Guatemala

1/22/07 Nicaragua

1/23/07 Honduras

1/24/07 El Salvador

1/26/07 Guatemala

1/27/07 Nicaragua*

*gold medal game

Galvez Sobral Stadium

USA Baseball
Overall Results for the 2007 14U National Team

Location

Guatemala City, Guatemala
Guatemala City, Guatemala
Guatemala City, Guatemala
Guatemala City, Guatemala
Guatemala City, Guatemala
Guatemala City, Guatemala

Overall Record:

Result Score
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N
o

22-11
19-7
18-1
16-6
11-1
13-2

BASEBALL
Event

COPABE Pan Am "A" Championships Qualifier
COPABE Pan Am "A" Championships Qualifier
COPABE Pan Am "A" Championships Qualifier
COPABE Pan Am "A" Championships Qualifier
COPABE Pan Am "A" Championships Qualifier
COPABE Pan Am "A" Championships Qualifier



