

USA Baseball Overall Results for the 2007 14U National Team



Date	Opponent	Stadium	Location	Result	Score	Event
2007 COPABE Pan Am "A" Qualifier						
1/20/07	Guatemala	Galvez Sobral Stadium	Guatemala City, Guatemala	W	22-11	COPABE Pan Am "A" Championships Qualifier
1/22/07	Nicaragua	Galvez Sobral Stadium	Guatemala City, Guatemala	W	19-7	COPABE Pan Am "A" Championships Qualifier
1/23/07	Honduras	Galvez Sobral Stadium	Guatemala City, Guatemala	W	18-1	COPABE Pan Am "A" Championships Qualifier
1/24/07	El Salvador	Galvez Sobral Stadium	Guatemala City, Guatemala	W	16-6	COPABE Pan Am "A" Championships Qualifier
1/26/07	Guatemala	Galvez Sobral Stadium	Guatemala City, Guatemala	W	11-1	COPABE Pan Am "A" Championships Qualifier
1/27/07	Nicaragua*	Galvez Sobral Stadium	Guatemala City, Guatemala	W	13-2	COPABE Pan Am "A" Championships Qualifier
	*gold medal game		Overall Record:	6-0		